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114666 Adams , Nicola F 11 2013 X
226229 Adams , Takiya F 8 - X
243035 Aguilara-Martinez , Alcibiades M 11 2013 X
240067 Ailes , Sierra  F 9 2015 X
166676 Alkurdi , Hussein M 12 2012 X
261378 Almodovar , Cyan F 11 2013 X
245679 Alvey , Brain M 9 2015 X
225194 Anderson , Jordan F 10 2014 X
209698 Anderson , Keith M 10 2014 X
220587 Angelov , Antonio M 12 2012 X
245057 Arapovic , Azra F 11 2013 X
167308 Armstrong , Caitlynn F 12 2012 X/C
216178 Aubrey , Skyler F 11 2013 X
219224 Baete , Connor M 12 2012 X
155156 Bailey , Wesley M 12 2012 X
190308 Barnes , Nathen M 11 2013 X
245751 Basham , Stevan M 9 2015 X
159232 Bell , Ctwan M 12 2012 X
165114 Bell , Jordian F 12 2012 X
221435 Bersig , Dakota M 10 2014 X
223174 Blake , Brian M 8 - X
243039 Blanco , Gabriel M 10 2014 X
255000 Blue , Sage F 10 2014 X
183848 Bommarrito , Austin M 11 2013 X
209702 Boone , Chris M 10 2014 X
254794 Boykin , Darian M 11 2013 X
234513 Branson , Hanna F 11 2013 X
152648 Brasher , Zach M 12 2012 X
159050 Briscoe , Brianna F 12 2012 X
155157 Brown , Johnathan M 12 2012 X
173202 Burke , Summer F 12 2012 C
220588 Burnett , Jacob M 12 2012 X
243046 Cabeza , Emilio M 10 2014 X
91897 Cara , Rafferty F 12 2012 X/C

210982 Caudill , Bethani F 9 2015 X
250039 Ceron , Louis M 10 2014 X
250034 Cheetam , Tyrone M 9 2015 X
249276 Claycomb , Aijah F 8 - X
209689 Cobbs , Elizah M 10 2014 X
155158 Collins , Brandon M 12 2012 X
250033 Collins , Orand M 11 2013 X
254718 Collins , Ramon M 11 2013 X
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195521 Crawford , Alexus F 10 2014 X
159044 Crawford , Anastasia F 12 2012 X
195122 Crist , Dale  M 8 - X
195123 Crist , Dalton  M 10 2014 X
255833 Crouch , Kerazion M 10 2014 X
220474 Cutino , Eduardo M 10 2014 X
245819 Delpino , Marta F 10 2014 X
209692 Dent , Shawn M 10 2014 X
234974 Dobson , Crystal F 11 2013 X/C
220473 Donis , Victor M 10 2014 X
240068 Dragoo , Maggie  F 9 2015 X
245677 Driver , Kevin M 10 2014 X
220475 Due , Chris M 10 2014 X
173196 Dunagen , Ashley F 12 2012 X
167306 Dunaway , Gabrielle F 12 2012 X
234972 Durham , Leah F 12 2012 C
243041 Espinosa , Bryan M 10 2014 X
226733 Estrada , Francisco M 10 2014 X
91901 Falone , Josie F 11 2012 X

234970 Farrell , Selena F 10 2014 C
215812 Figueroa , Sydney  F 10 2014 X
183839 Flomo , Abraham M 11 2013 X
250035 Floyd , Nehemiah M 9 2015 X
243036 Fonseca , Abraham M 9 2015 X
234463 Foster , Tim M 11 2013 X
135859 Fowler , Jocelyn F 10 2014 X
245826 Fox , Kaelynn F 9 2015 X
222208 French , Garrett M 10 2014 X
159047 French , Kendall F 12 2012 X
243653 Garcia , Luis M 9 2015 X
221431 Garcia , Pablo M 12 2011 X
226736 Gary , Jarriet M 10 2014 X
235783 Gater , Tiesha F 10 2014 X
226734 Geist , Joshua M 10 2014 X
254793 Gentry , Keagan  M 11 2013 X
165154 Gibson , Brandon M 10 2014 X
105676 Gonzalez , Milena F 12 2012 X
167309 Gonzalez-Pacho , Maria F 12 2012 X
226489 Gray , Bobbie  F 11 2013 X
261377 Gray , Jessica F 10 2014 X
226490 Gray , Mika F 11 2013 X
254781 Green , Torrey M 12 2012 X
243050 Guerrero , Julio M 10 2014 X
226735 Hadley , Izzy M 11 2013 X
173475 Hagman , Robbie M 12 2012 X
218906 Haines , Mackenzie L F 11 2013 X
183849 Hall , Devan M 11 2013 X
139959 Harville , Emily F 11 2013 X
226737 Henley , Devon M 10 2014 X
219222 Henry , Paul M 11 2013 X
152650 Hopkins , Alex M 12 2012 X
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209687 Hutchings , Trevontez M 10 2014 X
245056 Hynes , Alea F 10 2014 X
173675 Hyseni , Egzona F 12 2012 X
245753 Johnson , Larry M 9 2015 X
245764 Jones , Anthony M 9 2015 X
245755 Jones , Chris M 10 2014 X
245761 Jones , Jabarius M 9 2015 X
245763 Jones , Kevin M 10 2014 X
249315 Joway , Winne F 10 2014 X
240070 Juarez , Alexia F 11 2013 X
234516 Kelley , Kensie F 10 2014 X
173394 Kennedy , Warren M 12 2012 X
249274 Keranen , Dylan M 8 - X
165157 Kinnaird , Mercedes F 9 2015 X
120508 Kinnaird , Tyler M 12 2012 X
105680 Landeros , Elizabeth F 11 2013 X
157845 Landeros , Jose M 12 2012 X
220603 Lax , Haley F 10 2014 X
245827 Leffler , Madison F 10 2014 X
245820 Lemle , Jayla F 11 2013 X
173669 Lescaille , Lauren F 12 2012 X
190304 Licea , Joel M 11 2013 X
167304 Lindsey , Brenna F 12 2012 X
210983 Lockhart , Jameela F 11 2013 X
220476 Lopez , Carlos  M 11 2013 X
243047 Lopez , Juan Diego M 9 2015 X
158258 Lopez , Lorenzo M 12 2012 X
105681 Lopez , Rosalba F 11 2013 X
245055 Lopez , Shanaia F 10 2014 X
209686 Lord , Jeremiah M 10 2014 X
221433 Love , Brandon  M 10 2014 X
215857 Lovelace , Walter M 11 2013 X
219302 Lowe , Kylee F 10 2014 X
215811 Maldenado , Serina  F 11 2013 X
209696 Maldonado , Justin M 10 2014 X
173477 Manion , Brett M 12 2012 X
245756 Marshall , Keyeris M 9 2015 X
245757 Marshall , Keyon M 9 2015 X
229089 McCarty , Courtney F 10 2014 X
114665 McKay , Aerial F 12 2012 X
183850 McMurray , Jerrick M 12 2012 X
209685 McMurray , Sincere M 10 2014 X
225201 McNealy , Jahlia F 11 2013 X
195524 McQueary , Abby F 9 2015 X
190316 McQueary , Cory M 11 2013 X
245671 Melton , Cody M 9 2015 X
263100 Metcalf , Alexa F 9 2015 X
226491 Miller , Morgan  F 10 2014 X
220478 Mitchell , Keith M 12 2012 X
197747 Mora , Jefthe M 11 2013 X
245766 Morales , Chris M 9 2015 X
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220477 Muminovic , Ermin M 11 2013 X
220470 Muratov , Nadym M 10 2014 X
165158 Murphy , Justin M 9 2015 X
261375 Neal , Sarah M 10 2014 X
209701 Nethery , Austin M 10 2014 X
195523 Newkirk , Abby F 9 2015 X
195522 Newkirk , Angel F 11 2013 X
226105 Newkirk , Autumn F 9 2015 X
189513 Nuckolls , Reid M 11 2013 X
105686 Nunez , Rachel F 11 2013 X
205683 Oliver , Alexis F 11 2013 X
256558 Overstreet , Shamar M 11 2013 X
215849 Parker , Kenny M 10 2014 X
225203 Parker , Tori F 10 2014 X
190299 Pavon , Jesus M 11 2013 X
165159 Perkins , Joey M 9 2015 X
245760 Pfannenschmdt , Zach M 11 2013 X
245762 Philpot , Takari M 9 2015 X
249314 Pimentel , Sabrina F 10 2014 X
209699 Pitts , Seth M 12 2012 X
250042 Porter , Keyonta M 9 2015 X
225377 Pounds , Mark M 11 2013 X
226742 Powers , Allen M 9 2015 X
163467 Poynter , Tim M 12 2012 X
215855 Price , Henry  M 10 2014 X
91898 Rafferty , Cara F 12 2012 X/C

215814 Ramirez , Janet F 11 2013 X
256392 Richardson , Jason M 12 2012 X
234512 Richmond , Summer F 11 2013 X
215810 Riva , Carla F 11 2013 X
226743 Rivera , Alex M 9 2015 X
261382 Rivera-Fraticelli , Ninoshka F 12 2013 X
120643 Robertson , Kameron M 11 2008 X
159048 Robinson , Devonda F 12 2012 X
249498 Roble , Rosie  F 12 2012 X
220472 Rodriguez , Brian  M 12 2011 X
240069 Rodriguez , Katherine  F 9 2015 X
220467 Romero , Christopher M 12 2011 X
245052 Romero , Jennifer F 10 2014 X
209703 Rudolph , Chris M 11 2013 X
226741 Rushing , Eric M 11 2013 X
173680 Rushing , Sara F 12 2012 X
226492 Rushing , Shelby F 12 2012 X
250043 Russell , Anothony M 9 2015 X
225380 Russell , Anthony M 9 2015 X
220471 Salazar , Jose M 11 2013 X
229469 Schatt , Andrew M 10 2014 X
243042 Serrato  , Ulises M 9 2015 X
256188 Shannon , Kylie F 9 2015 X
173519 Shea , Madison F 12 2012 X
255001 Short , Keonna F 10 2014 X
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225375 Simpson , Brandon M 12 2012 X
139969 Sims , Katie F 12 2012 X
220465 Singleton , Brandon  M 10 2014 X
246818 Smith , Addison F 11 2013 X
245758 Smith , Cameron M 10 2014 X
159049 Smith , Dayshia F 12 2012 X
163299 Smith , Keonte M 12 2012 X
245053 Smith , Kortni F 10 2014 X
255832 Smith , Larz M 10 2014 X
215818 Smith , Madalyn F 10 2013 X
245829 Smith , QuinTanay F 11 2013 X
210984 Smith , Terryn F 12 2012 X
222209 Spitser , Erin M 10 2014 X
190309 Stanley , Dakota M 11 2013 X
215819 Steere , Sophie F 11 2013 X
249280 Suljuc , Mirza M 12 2012 X
250044 Terrell , Aquan M 9 2015 X
173457 Terry , Kendra F 12 2012 X
105690 Thomas , Jalynn F 11 2013 X
163309 Thomas , Jarin M 12 2012 X
215813 Thompson , Sabrina  F 11 2013 X
183841 Tiah , Dargbason M 11 2013 X
183832 Tolbert , Andrew M 11 2013 X
245674 Toomer , Isiah M 9 2015 X
197741 Torres , Jean F 11 2013 X
156099 Travis , Charles M 12 2012 X
183835 Traynor , Tenneal M 11 2013 X
183825 Vaden , Russell M 11 2013 X
249313 Valle , Kaylin F 10 2014 X
209697 Wade , Lamar M 10 2014 X
209695 Walker , Jron M 10 2014 X
245765 Walker , Makel M 11 2013 X
183827 Walker , Montre M 11 2013 X
209700 Watson , Ahmad M 11 2013 X
167307 Watson , Meghan F 12 2012 X
225381 Weaver , Justin M 9 2015 X
189519 Weaver , Terrance M 12 2012 X
255002 Whitney , Jonne F 9 2015 X
222230 Widman , Lucas M 11 2013 X
256318 Wilbert , Deaven F 10 2014 X
256189 Wilburt , Deaven  F 10 2014 X
245759 Willams , Romell M 9 2015 X
234514 Wilson , Kesslyn F 10 2014 X
245821 Wooldridge , Shelby F 11 2013 X
249495 Zeru , Semhar F 9 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Angelov, Antonio 
Burnett, Jacob 
Foster, Tim 
Greenwell, Cameron 
Harrod, Zachary  
Heady, Dalton 
Philips, Brad 
Robertson, Kameron 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Crawford, Haven 
Falone, Josie 
Gray, Mika 
Nall, Lexie 
Navarro, Sara 
Rushing, Shelby 
Speer, Hailey 
Wise, Rachel 

Varsity
Baseball

X Bailey, Wesley 
Barnes, Nathen 

X Bell, Ctwan 
Bersig, Dakota 

X Brown, Johnathan 
X Collins, Brandon 
X Cutino, Eduardo 
X Davis, Trevor 

French, Garrett 
Garcia, Pablo 
Gentry, Keagan  
Kinnaird, Tyler 
Licea, Joel 
Love, Brandon  

X Manion, Brett 
McQueary, Cory 
Mora, Jefthe 
Pavon, Jesus 
Robertson, Kameron 
Schatt, Andrew 
Spitser, Erin 
Stanley, Dakota 

X Tolbert, Andrew 
Widman, Lucas 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boykin, Darian 
Collins, Orand 
Collins, Ramon 
Crouch, Kerazion 

X Fenwick, DeShaun 
Garcia, Pablo 
Gentry, Keagan  
Green, Torrey 

X Griggs, Monterie 
Hagman, Robbie 
Overstreet, Shamar 
Pounds, Mark 
Richardson, Jason 
Rudolph, Chris 
Russell, Anthony 
Simpson, Brandon 
Smith, Keonte 
Smith, Larz 
Thomas, Jarin 

X Travis, Charles 
Vaden, Russell 
Weaver, Justin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Nicola 
Adams, Takiya 
Anderson, Jordan 
Blue, Sage 
Briscoe, Brianna 
Crawford, Alexus 
Crawford, Anastasia 
Fox, Kaelynn 
French, Kendall 
McKay, Aerial 
McNealy, Jahlia 

X McQueary, Abby 
Newkirk, Autumn 
Parker, Tori 
Robinson, Devonda 
Short, Keonna 
Whitney, Jonne 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Blake, Brian 
Crist, Dale  
Crist, Dalton  
Gibson, Brandon 
Hall, Devan 
Keranen, Dylan 
Kinnaird, Tyler 
Maldonado, Justin 
Murphy, Justin 
Perkins, Joey 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Bell, Jordian 
Gray, Bobbie  
Gray, Mika 
Kinnaird, Mercedes 
Maldenado, Serina  
Miller, Morgan  
Rushing, Sara 
Rushing, Shelby 
Shannon, Kylie 

Wilbert, Deaven 
Wilburt, Deaven  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Armstrong, Caitlynn 
Burke, Summer 
Cara, Rafferty 
Dobson, Crystal 
Durham, Leah 
Farrell, Selena 
Rafferty, Cara 

Varsity
Football

Alvey, Brain 
Anderson, Keith 
Basham, Stevan 
Bommarrito, Austin 
Boone, Chris 
Brasher, Zach 
Ceron, Louis 
Cheetam, Tyrone 
Cobbs, Elizah 
Collins, Orand 
Dent, Shawn 
Driver, Kevin 

X Fenwick, DeShaun 
Flomo, Abraham 
Floyd, Nehemiah 
Hall, Devan 
Hopkins, Alex 
Hutchings, Trevontez 
Johnson, Larry 
Jones, Anthony 
Jones, Chris 
Jones, Jabarius 
Jones, Kevin 
Landeros, Jose 
Lord, Jeremiah 
Lovelace, Walter 
Maldonado, Justin 
Marshall, Keyeris 
Marshall, Keyon 
McMurray, Jerrick 
McMurray, Sincere 
Melton, Cody 
Morales, Chris 
Nethery, Austin 
Parker, Kenny 
Pfannenschmdt, Zach 
Philpot, Takari 
Pitts, Seth 
Porter, Keyonta 
Price, Henry  
Rudolph, Chris 
Russell, Anothony 
Smith, Cameron 
Terrell, Aquan 
Tiah, Dargbason 

Tolbert, Andrew 
Toomer, Isiah 
Travis, Charles 
Traynor, Tenneal 
Vaden, Russell 
Wade, Lamar 
Walker, Jron 
Walker, Makel 
Walker, Montre 
Watson, Ahmad 

X Watson, Meghan 
Weaver, Justin 
Weaver, Terrance 
Willams, Romell 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Almodovar, Cyan 
X Brewer, Katey 
X Collett, Daliyah 

Dunaway, Gabrielle 
Falone, Josie 
Fowler, Jocelyn 
French, Kendall 
Gray, Bobbie  
Gray, Jessica 

X Greene, Amber 
Lindsey, Brenna 
McCarty, Courtney 
Metcalf, Alexa 
Miller, Morgan  
Neal, Sarah 
Parker, Tori 
Rivera-Fraticelli, Ninoshka 

X Watson, Meghan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Keranen, Dylan 
Suljuc, Mirza 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Claycomb, Aijah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aguilara-Martinez, Alcibiades 
Alkurdi, Hussein 
Blanco, Gabriel 

X Bommarrito, Austin 
Cabeza, Emilio 
Collins, Brandon 
Cutino, Eduardo 
Donis, Victor 
Due, Chris 
Espinosa, Bryan 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Moore (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: 1e758354b0eba79870c5577a13ab2477 2016-04-15 09:49:42
Digitally signed by Tim A Gentry (tim.gentry@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 29, 2016 08:46:58 AM

Fonseca, Abraham 
Foster, Tim 
Garcia, Luis 
Guerrero, Julio 
Licea, Joel 
Lopez, Carlos  
Lopez, Juan Diego
Lopez, Lorenzo 
Mitchell, Keith 
Muminovic, Ermin 
Muratov, Nadym 
Rodriguez, Brian  
Romero, Christopher 
Salazar, Jose 
Serrato , Ulises 
Singleton, Brandon  

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ailes, Sierra  
Arapovic, Azra 
Aubrey, Skyler 
Dragoo, Maggie  
Figueroa, Sydney  
Gonzalez, Milena 
Gonzalez-Pacho, Maria 
Haines, Mackenzie L
Hynes, Alea 
Joway, Winne 
Juarez, Alexia 
Landeros, Elizabeth 
Lockhart, Jameela 
Lopez, Rosalba 
Lopez, Shanaia 
Maldenado, Serina  
Nunez, Rachel 
Oliver, Alexis 
Pimentel, Sabrina 
Ramirez, Janet 
Riva, Carla 
Roble, Rosie  
Rodriguez, Katherine  
Romero, Jennifer 
Smith, Addison 
Smith, Kortni 
Smith, Madalyn 
Steere, Sophie 
Terry, Kendra 
Thompson, Sabrina  
Valle, Kaylin 
Zeru, Semhar 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Angelov, Antonio 
Burnett, Jacob 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Hyseni, Egzona 
Lescaille, Lauren 
Rushing, Sara 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Armstrong, Caitlynn 
Baete, Connor 
Crawford, Alexus 
Crawford, Anastasia 
Flomo, Abraham 
Gater, Tiesha 
Hall, Devan 
Henry, Paul 
Kennedy, Warren 
Lockhart, Jameela 
McKay, Aerial 
McMurray, Jerrick 
McNealy, Jahlia 
Muminovic, Ermin 
Nuckolls, Reid 
Nunez, Rachel 
Pitts, Seth 
Poynter, Tim 
Robinson, Devonda 
Smith, Terryn 
Tiah, Dargbason 
Traynor, Tenneal 
Vaden, Russell 
Watson, Ahmad 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Crawford, Alexus 
Crawford, Anastasia 
Harville, Emily 
McKay, Aerial 
Oliver, Alexis 
Shea, Madison 
Sims, Katie 
Smith, Dayshia 
Thomas, Jalynn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Nicola 
Cara, Rafferty 
Delpino, Marta 
Dobson, Crystal 
Dunagen, Ashley 
Falone, Josie 
Fowler, Jocelyn 
Kelley, Kensie 
Lax, Haley 
Lemle, Jayla 
Rafferty, Cara 
Richmond, Summer 

Wooldridge, Shelby 

Varsity
Wrestling

Due, Chris 
Estrada, Francisco 
Gary, Jarriet 
Geist, Joshua 
Hadley, Izzy 
Henley, Devon 
Hopkins, Alex 
McQueary, Cory 
Pitts, Seth 
Powers, Allen 
Poynter, Tim 
Rivera, Alex 
Rushing, Eric 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baete, Connor 
Due, Chris 
Hall, Devan 
Henry, Paul 
Kennedy, Warren 
Poynter, Tim 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Caudill, Bethani 
Lockhart, Jameela 
Lowe, Kylee 
McKay, Aerial 
Smith, Terryn 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bailey, Wesley 
Barnes, Nathen 
Bell, Ctwan 
Bersig, Dakota 
Brown, Johnathan 
Collins, Brandon 
Cutino, Eduardo 
French, Garrett 
Garcia, Pablo 
Kinnaird, Tyler 
Licea, Joel 
Love, Brandon  
Manion, Brett 
McQueary, Cory 
Mora, Jefthe 
Pavon, Jesus 
Robertson, Kameron 
Schatt, Andrew 
Spitser, Erin 
Stanley, Dakota 

Tolbert, Andrew 
Widman, Lucas 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Rudolph, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Nicola 
Adams, Takiya 
Anderson, Jordan 
Briscoe, Brianna 
Crawford, Alexus 
Crawford, Anastasia 
French, Kendall 
McKay, Aerial 
McQueary, Abby 
Newkirk, Autumn 
Parker, Tori 
Robinson, Devonda 

Junior Varsity
Football

Alvey, Brain 
Basham, Stevan 
Bommarrito, Austin 
Dent, Shawn 
Driver, Kevin 
Hall, Devan 
Hutchings, Trevontez 
Johnson, Larry 
Jones, Anthony 
Jones, Chris 
Jones, Jabarius 
Jones, Kevin 
Lord, Jeremiah 
Lovelace, Walter 
Maldonado, Justin 
Marshall, Keyeris 
Marshall, Keyon 
McMurray, Sincere 
Melton, Cody 
Morales, Chris 
Nethery, Austin 
Pfannenschmdt, Zach 
Philpot, Takari 
Price, Henry  
Rudolph, Chris 
Smith, Cameron 
Tiah, Dargbason 
Tolbert, Andrew 
Toomer, Isiah 
Traynor, Tenneal 
Vaden, Russell 
Walker, Jron 
Walker, Makel 
Walker, Montre 
Watson, Ahmad 
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Watson, Meghan 
Weaver, Justin 
Willams, Romell 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Almodovar, Cyan 
Falone, Josie 
Fowler, Jocelyn 
Gray, Bobbie  
Gray, Jessica 
Metcalf, Alexa 
Miller, Morgan  
Neal, Sarah 
Parker, Tori 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Nicola 
Branson, Hanna 
Burke, Summer 
Cara, Rafferty 
Delpino, Marta 
Dobson, Crystal 
Dunagen, Ashley 
Falone, Josie 
Fowler, Jocelyn 
Fox, Kaelynn 
Kelley, Kensie 
Lax, Haley 
Leffler, Madison 
Lemle, Jayla 
Newkirk, Angel 
Richmond, Summer 
Smith, QuinTanay 
Torres, Jean 
Wilson, Kesslyn 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Takiya 
Anderson, Jordan 
Crawford, Alexus 
McCarty, Courtney 
McQueary, Abby 
Newkirk, Abby 
Newkirk, Autumn 
Parker, Tori 

Freshman
Volleyball

Fowler, Jocelyn 
Kelley, Kensie 
Lax, Haley 
Newkirk, Abby 
Richmond, Summer 
Torres, Jean 

Wilson, Kesslyn 


